
Pos 

666 Carbon 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

666 Carbon 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

70 

31. 

31* 

46 

13 

98 

90 

39 

18 

30.. 

66 

51 

6 

95 

17 

008 

3 

093 

15 

23* 

06 

7** 

156 

009 

Name 

Modesto GHENO 

Patrick ZAPPA 

Guido MARINONI 

Matjaz DOBLEKAR 

Diego SCARPELLINI 

Lovro MARKIC 

Igor BAUMAN 

Giordano PIAZZALUNGA 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Marco BRUNETIN 

Mauro ALESSIO 

Johnny PASCOLO 

Lorenzo LORENZETTO 

Michael MASIERO 

Nicola PURIN 

Nicolo' ROSSI 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Diego COSSALTER 

Massimiliano SCURO 

Marco FAORO 

Jerry BEE 

Nicola CAMPALTO 

Kevin ORLANDO 

Francesco DA PARE 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:01.597 

10:02.515 

10:02.775 

10:04.638 

10:05.191 

10:07.330 

10:10.662 

10:10.786 

10:11.162 

10:14.462 

10:21.557 

10:27.655 

10:33.591 

10:52.486 

10:54.364 

11:00.340 

11:00.426 

10:03.063 

10:12.016 

10:18.595 

10:29.987 

10:34.078 

10:55.498 

11:00.198 

Diff 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

3.000 

11.953 

18.532 

29.924 

34.015 

55.435 

1:00.135 

Best Tm 

1:38.318 

1:38.187 

1:37.995 

1:37.086 

1:37.941 

1:38.548 

1:39.093 

1:39.081 

1:38.786 

1:39.277 

1:41.456 

1:41.577 

1:41.895 

1:43.788 

1:42.810 

1:47.170 

1:45.687 

1:38.115 

1:39.126 

1:41.299 

1:42.320 

1:40.418 

1:45.599 

1:47.209 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Ducati S4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TIME PENALTY  #13 #31. #093 #46 #31*  #30.. 

Margin of Victory 

0.918 

Avg. Speed 

149,650 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.086 

Best Speed 

154,552 

Best Lap by 

46 - Matjaz DOBLEKAR 
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Pos 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

32 

04 

93 

12.. 

Name 

Andrea FRANCESCATO 

Yuri BEE 

Alessio CASSIBBA 

Enrico DARISI 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

11:00.581 

11:02.055 

11:05.108 

6:58.433 

Diff 

1:00.518 

1:01.992 

1:05.045 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:46.709 

1:47.648 

1:47.781 

1:42.409 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TIME PENALTY  #13 #31. #093 #46 #31*  #30.. 

Margin of Victory 

0.918 

Avg. Speed 

149,650 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.086 

Best Speed 

154,552 

Best Lap by 

46 - Matjaz DOBLEKAR 

Printed: 8.3.2020. 16:13:49 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

1st KING OF GROBNIK 2020 
08.03.2020 

666Carbon +1 3̋9 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:47:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.3.2020. 15:45 

Page 2/2 


